
Jowar(Sorghum) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Paithan  22.46  2,246.00  2301 -  1,931.00 2024-05-11

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  22.90  2,290.00  2580 -  2,000.00 2024-05-10

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Aurangabad  25.19  2,519.00  2951 -  2,087.00 2024-04-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sillod  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-04-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vaijpur  28.50  2,850.00  3140 -  1,870.00 2024-04-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gangapur  20.00  2,000.00  2400 -  1,859.00 2024-03-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kannad  26.60  2,660.00  2660 -  2,660.00 2023-06-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lasur Station  25.50  2,550.00  3026 -  2,350.00 2022-08-13
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